
City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 22-1160

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/11/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/27/2022 1/27/2022

Title: Ratify an interlocal agreement with Travis County for the City’s provision of public health services, for
a 12-month period beginning October 1, 2021 in an amount not to exceed $4,859,345 to be paid to
the City.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Austin Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

